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TIME AE AS BB BS IP JK JL JS KK MF MT RC

0 Edale SK123859 A57 Snake 8.50 8.50 2:25 2:44 2:25 06:00 08:25 2:25 06:10 08:19 2:09 0:07 2:09 1 1 1 1

1 A 57 Snake SK087929 Torside 6.25 14.75 1:33 1:43 1:33 08:25 09:58 3:58 08:26 10:01 1:35 0:12 3:51 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Torside SK055986 A635 Wessenden 8.25 23.00 2:21 1:43 2:21 09:58 12:19 6:19 10:13 12:15 2:02 0:08 6:05 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 A635 Wessenden SE075073 A62 Standedge 4.00 27.00 0:52 12:19 13:11 7:11 12:23 13:17 0:54 0:04 7:07 1 1 1 1 1 1

3a A62 Standedge SE018095 A672 M62 3.75 30.75 0:45 13:11 13:56 7:56 13:21 14:11 0:50 0:07 8:01 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 A672 M62 SD983142 A58 White House 3.50 34.25 0:50 13:56 14:46 8:46 14:18 14:56 0:38 0:07 8:46 1 1 1 1 1 1

4a A58 White House SD968178 A646 Calder Valley 7.75 42.00 1:48 14:46 16:34 10:34 15:03 16:34 1:31 0:06 10:24 1 1 1

5 A646 Calder Valley SD972265 Widdop (Brown Scout) 5.25 47.25 1:21 16:34 17:55 11:55 16:40 17:54 1:14 11:44 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

5a Widdop (Brown Scout) SD948324 Colne Haworth 6.25 53.50 1:21 07:00 08:21 1:21 07:20 08:45 1:25 0:09 1:25 1 1

6 Colne Haworth SD987375 Cowling 4.25 57.50 0:51 08:21 09:12 2:12 08:54 09:56 1:02 0:10 2:36 1 1 1

6a Cowling SD966429 Lothersdale 3.00 60.75 0:40 09:12 09:52 2:52 10:06 10:39 0:33 0:11 3:19 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 Lothersdale SD959459 Thornton in Craven 4.50 65.25 1:05 09:52 10:57 3:57 10:50 11:54 1:04 0:04 4:34 1 1 1 1

7a Thornton in Craven SD910486 Gargrave 4.75 70.00 1:05 10:57 12:02 5:02 11:58 12:57 0:59 0:06 5:37 1 1 1

8 Gargrave SD932541 Malham 6.75 76.75 1:25 1:23 1:25 12:02 13:27 6:27 13:03 14:24 1:21 0:06 7:04 1 1 1

9 Malham SD901629 Tennent Gill 5.25 82.00 1:17 13:27 14:44 7:44 14:30 15:52 1:22 0:10 8:32 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9a Tennent Gill SD884692 Stainforth Halton 5.00 87.00 1:07 14:44 15:51 8:51 16:02 17:03 1:01 0:17 9:43 1 1 1

10 Stainforth Halton SD843715 Horton 4.75 91.75 1:00 1:14 1:00 15:51 16:51 9:51 17:20 18:19 0:59 10:59 1 1 1 1 1

21:46 21:13 21:46 21:46 20:39 2:04 22:43 5 9 5 4 6 5 7 9 5 17 8 3

Runners; Miles Run Comments

AE Alan Eccleston 24.75

AS Andy Swift 51.00

BB Bob Bond 25.25

BS Bill Southgate 21.00

IP Ian Page 25.00

JK Jon Kinder 27.00 Jon cycled from Derby to Edale on Friday, cycled from Edale to White House calling at most checkpoints on Saturday, and cycled from Burnley (overnight stop) to Gargrave on Sunday. NB cycling (and driving) distances

JL Jon Leek 37.25 are considerably greater than running distances.

JS Jenny Southgate 40.25

KK Karolina Kucharek 25.00 Karolina cycled between the first, second and third checkpoints on Saturday, and from Burnley (overnight stop) to Gargrave on Sunday. NB cycling (and driving) distances are considerably greater than running distances.

MF Mark Fowell 91.75

MT Matt Tomlinson 47.25

RC Robin Carter 22.00 Robin left the team at Black Hill and returned to Edale via a different route; total miles run about 45

I have only made one change to Andy's split distances and times: I have added 0.25 miles and 3 minutes to the stage from checkpoint 6, and subtracted the same amount from the next stage from checkpoint 6a.
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